
1 m steel beading machine with Ø 13 mm rod

To bead

Bead rollers are used to hem sheet metal with a
diameter of 13 to 25 mm.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

MetalTrades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

CUTTING CAPACITIES

Material processing

1000

1180

150

120
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Lenght (mm)
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Weight (kg)

Max sheet width / Working width

(mm)

0,65Zinc (mm)

0,4

0,5

0,4

0,5

Copper (mm)

Stainless Steel (mm)

Steel (mm)

Aluminium (mm)

Machines Beading machines

Ref. 083413

Single-piece steel 

Quickly adapts to the steel folding machine range

Large gear reduction which facilitates hem creation 

Diamètre 13

Technical sheet


