## **Technical sheet**

Ref. 083413

# 1 m steel beading machine with Ø 13 mm rod

FEATURES

Quickly adapts to the steel folding machine range
Large gear reduction which facilitates hem creation

diameter of 13 to 25 mm.



#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Lenght (mm)	1180
Width (mm)	150
Height (mm)	120
Weight (kg)	12,388
Max sheet width / Working width	1000
Diamètre	13

Bead rollers are used to hem sheet metal with a

### **CUTTING CAPACITIES**

Zinc (mm)	0,65
Copper (mm)	0,4
Stainless Steel (mm)	0,5
Steel (mm)	0,4
Aluminium (mm)	0,5

## **Technical description**

Single-piece steel

Actions: To bead

Trades: Metal

